Fruchtart
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA

Fruchtart
EF
EF
EF
EF
EF
EF

Fruchtart
RKL
RKL
RKL
RKL

Fruchtart
WIwW

Sortennummer
00318
00336
00287
00308
00337
00344
00376

Sortennummer
00854
00757
06002
00726
00799
88888

Sortennummer
00169
00201
00105
00133

Sortennummer
00008

Fruchtname

ACKERBOHNE
ACKERBOHNE
ACKERBOHNE
ACKERBOHNE
ACKERBOHNE
ACKERBOHNE
ACKERBOHNE

Fruchtname

FUTTERERBSE
FUTTERERBSE
FUTTERERBSE
FUTTERERBSE
FUTTERERBSE
FUTTERERBSE

Fruchtname
ROTKLEE
ROTKLEE
ROTKLEE
ROTKLEE

Fruchtname
WINTERWICKE

Sortenname
BIORO
FANFARE
FUEGO
ISABELL
TAIFUN
TIFFANY
WIZARD
SUMME

Sortenname
ASTRONAUTE
DOLORES

E.F.B. 33
RESPECT
SALAMANCA
Stamme insgesamt
SUMME

Sortenname
LARUS
TAIFUN
TITUS
MILVUS
SUMME

Sortenname
OSTSAAT-DR. BAUMANNS

Leguminosen gesamt

Angemeldete Flachen zur Leguminosenvermehrung in NRW 2018

angemeldete Hektar
3

36

33

10

7

51

14

154

angemeldete Hektar
11

15

3

13

12

8

61

angemeldete Hektar
6

34

6

30

76

angemeldete Hektar
2

276



